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EUTF Board Meeting Schedule for July 1, 2016 to June 30, 2017 
(4th Tuesday, except as noted) 

Time:  All meetings at 9:00 a.m. 
 
 

July 26, 2016 
 

Added Board Meeting, Friday, August 12, 2016, 2:00 pm - open 
 

August 23, 2016 
 

Added Benefits Committee Meeting, Monday, September 26, 2016, 9:30 am - open 
 

September 27, 2016 
 

Added Investment Committee Meeting, Tuesday, October 4, 2016, 9:0010:30 am - open 
 

Added Benefits Committee Meeting, Tuesday, October 18, 2016, 10:00 am – open (CANCELLED 
9/26/16) 

 
October 25, 2016 (cancelled, due to lack of quorum and rescheduled to 11/7/16) 

 
Added Administrative Committee Meeting, Wednesday, November 2, 2016, 11:00 am - open 

 
Added Benefits Committee Meeting, Thursday, November 3, 2016, 9:00 am – open 

 
Added Board Meeting, Monday, November 7, 2016, 9:00 am - open 

 
Added Investment Committee Meeting, Tuesday, November 15, 2016, 9:00 am - open 

 
November 1522, 2016 (3rd Tuesday) 

 
December 20, 2016 (3rd Tuesday) 

 
January 17, 2017 (3rd Tuesday) 
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Added Investment Committee Meeting, Tuesday, February 14, 2017, 9:00 am - open 

 
February 21, 2017 (3rd Tuesday) 

 
March 28, 2017 

 
April 25, 2017 

 
Added Investment Committee Meeting, Tuesday, May 9, 2017, 9:00 am - open 

 
May 23, 2017 

 
June 27, 2017 

 
 
 

NOTE:  Board meetings are subject to change if there is lack of quorum.  Official posting of meetings 
is six (6) days prior to meeting date. 


